
Mini-Course 11:00 > 1997 (masc./fém.)
1 306 Birchem Sam CAD M 1999
2 457 Weber Mika CAD M 1999
3 5004 Morticoni Lana CAB F 1999
4 1764 Schermuly Oliver CAD M 2000
5 122 Magloire Alice CAD F
6 1727 Becker Jeff CAD M 1999
7 1768 Have Yana CAD F 1999
8 124 Schmit Cassandra CAD F 1999
9 1762 Goy Fanny CAD F 1999

10 126 Monterrubio Nadir CAD M 1999
11 127 Cordella Vito CAD M 1999
12 123 Meier Tanja CAD F 2000
13 125 Schmit Sascha CAD M 2000
14 135 Barthelmes Chiara Ind. F 2002

Mini-Course 11:00 > 1997 (fém.)
1 5004 Morticoni Lana CAB F 1999
2 122 Magloire Alice CAD F
3 1768 Have Yana CAD F 1999
4 124 Schmit Cassandra CAD F 1999
5 1762 Goy Fanny CAD F 1999
6 123 Meier Tanja CAD F 2000
7 135 Barthelmes Chiara Ind. F 2002

Mini-Course 11:00 > 1997 (masc.)
1 306 Birchem Sam CAD M 1999
2 457 Weber Mika CAD M 1999
3 1764 Schermuly Oliver CAD M 2000
4 1727 Becker Jeff CAD M 1999
5 126 Monterrubio Nadir CAD M 1999
6 127 Cordella Vito CAD M 1999
7 125 Schmit Sascha CAD M 2000

Benjamin(e)s 11:15 (1998/97)
1 5002 Zehner Jordi CAD M 1998
2 5008 Krumlovsky Tamara CAB F 1997
3 1231 Kintzele Charel FOLA M 1998
4 1091 De La Hamette Ari Nicolas CAD M 1997
5 1649 Schermuly Daniel CAD M 1997
6 5003 Hilger Sara Ind. F 1997
7 1009 Fohl Noah CAD M 1997
8 714 Elsen Christine CSL F 1997
9 130 Silvestri Gilles CAD M 1998

10 134 Remy Raphael Le Travai M 1998
11 5012 Kieffer Vincent PompjeeëM 1998
12 128 Jost Fabienne CAD F
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Benjamines 11:15 (1998/97)
1 5008 Krumlovsky Tamara CAB F 1997
2 5003 Hilger Sara Ind. F 1997
3 714 Elsen Christine CSL F 1997
4 128 Jost Fabienne CAD F

Benjamins 11:15 (1998/97)
1 5002 Zehner Jordi CAD M 1998
2 1231 Kintzele Charel FOLA M 1998
3 1091 De La Hamette Ari Nicolas CAD M 1997
4 1649 Schermuly Daniel CAD M 1997
5 1009 Fohl Noah CAD M 1997
6 130 Silvestri Gilles CAD M 1998
7 134 Remy Raphael Le Travai M 1998
8 5012 Kieffer Vincent PompjeeëM 1998

Débutant(e)s 11:30 (1996/95)
1 5014 Biewer Max CSL M 1995 3'18
2 5016 Texeira Patrik Ind. M 1996 3'26
3 1737 Junck Felix CAD M 1996 3'28
4 5005 Hilger Max Ind. M 1995 3'29
5 764 Edwards Nik CAD M 1996 3'32
6 1174 Nicola Nathalie CAD F 1995 3'34
7 18 Lux Patrick CAD M 1995 3'41
8 660 Michel Véronique Celtic F 3'44
9 717 Schintgen Daniel CAD M 1996 3'51

10 5009 Berettini Maximilien M 3'54
11 649 Carier Lara CAD F 1996 3'55
12 5001 Magloire Daphne CAD F 1996 3'56
13 1007 Edwards Dana CAD F 1996 4'08
14 659 Badia Laura CAD F 1996 4'40

Débutantes 11:30 (1996/95)
1 1174 Nicola Nathalie CAD F 1995 3'34
2 660 Michel Véronique Celtic F 3'44
3 649 Carier Lara CAD F 1996 3'55
4 5001 Magloire Daphne CAD F 1996 3'56
5 1007 Edwards Dana CAD F 1996 4'08
6 659 Badia Laura CAD F 1996 4'40

Débutants 11:30 (1996/95)
1 5014 Biewer Max CSL M 1995 3'18
2 5016 Texeira Patrik Ind. M 1996 3'26
3 1737 Junck Felix CAD M 1996 3'28
4 5005 Hilger Max Ind. M 1995 3'29
5 764 Edwards Nik CAD M 1996 3'32
6 18 Lux Patrick CAD M 1995 3'41
7 717 Schintgen Daniel CAD M 1996 3'51
8 5009 Berettini Maximilien M 3'54
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Scolaires masc./fém. 11:45 (1994/93)
1 5010 Kalmes Vincent CSL M 1993 2'48
2 2759 Haupert Raoul CAD M 1993 2'54
3 1042 Leners Max CAD M 1993 2'56
4 2788 Haupert Cédric CAD M 1994 3'04
5 1173 Lehmeier Eric CAD M 1993 3'05
6 2913 Marson Nadine CSL F 1993 3'06
7 472 Hoffmann Martine CAD F 3'19
8 5006 Müller Philipp CSL M 1993 3'21
9 662 Michel Roy Celtic M 3'30

10 2210 Empain Celia CSL F 1994 3'41
11 1092 Ries Darinka CAD F 1994 3'59

Scolaires fém. 11:45 (1994/93)
6 2913 Marson Nadine CSL F 1993 3'06
7 472 Hoffmann Martine CAD F 3'19

10 2210 Empain Celia CSL F 1994 3'41
11 1092 Ries Darinka CAD F 1994 3'59

Scolaires masc. 11:45 (1994/93)
1 5010 Kalmes Vincent CSL M 1993 2'48
2 2759 Haupert Raoul CAD M 1993 2'54
3 1042 Leners Max CAD M 1993 2'56
4 2788 Haupert Cédric CAD M 1994 3'04
5 1173 Lehmeier Eric CAD M 1993 3'05
8 5006 Müller Philipp CSL M 1993 3'21
9 662 Michel Roy Celtic M 3'30
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